
Tierra del Sol Fall Festival 
Wish List

Your help donating items from our 
Wish List below is greatly appreciated. 
Please confirm your donation by circling 
the item(s) you would like to donate 
and returning this form in the envelope 
provided. Items can be delivered to the 
Sunland Campus from 10 am – Noon, 
on Friday Sep. 25, Oct 2nd or 9th.  
For more info, contact Festival 
Co-Chair, Elisabeth Stimson, at 
(610) 210-8683 or via email, 
stimson4@ca.rr.com.

Name: __________________________
Cell: ____________________________
E-mail Address: __________________
Address: _________________________
Item(s) & Value Donated:___________
_________________________________
_________________________________

Tierra del Sol Fall Festival 
Wish List

Your help donating items from our 
Wish List below is greatly appreciated. 
Please confirm your donation by circling 
the item(s) you would like to donate 
and returning this form in the envelope 
provided. Items can be delivered to the 
Sunland Campus from 10 am – Noon, 
on Friday Sep. 25, Oct 2nd or 9th.  
For more info, contact Festival 
Co-Chair, Elisabeth Stimson, at 
(610) 210-8683 or via email, 
stimson4@ca.rr.com.

Name: __________________________
Cell: ____________________________
E-mail Address: __________________
Address: _________________________
Item(s) & Value Donated:___________
_________________________________
_________________________________

Tierra del Sol Fall Festival 
Wish List

Your help donating items from our 
Wish List below is greatly appreciated. 
Please confirm your donation by circling 
the item(s) you would like to donate 
and returning this form in the envelope 
provided. Items can be delivered to the 
Sunland Campus from 10 am – Noon, 
on Friday Sep. 25, Oct 2nd or 9th.  
For more info, contact Festival 
Co-Chair, Elisabeth Stimson, at 
(610) 210-8683 or via email, 
stimson4@ca.rr.com.

Name: __________________________
Cell: ____________________________
E-mail Address: __________________
Address: _________________________
Item(s) & Value Donated:___________
_________________________________
_________________________________

Beverages:                            
Bottled Water                           
Bottled Water                             
Lemonade                                   
Soda - Coke Classic                    
Soda - Coke Diet                        
Soda - Sprite                               

Condiments:
Ketchup                                       
Mustard                                       
Sweet Relish                                
BBQ Sauce                                  

Decorations:
Clear Packing Tape                      
  with Dispenser
Halloween Table Cloths              
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Bundling Twine                           
Costumes, Props &                    
  Burlap bags
Face Painting Kits                     

Items

Paper & Plastic Goods Cont’d 
To-Go Boxes                                     
Snow cone foam food cups              
Snow Cone Syrup - Red                        
Snow Cone Syrup - Blue                       
Snow Cone Syrup                                  

Snow Cone Syrup Bottle Pumps           

Food Service Goods:
Aluminum Full Steam Pans                 
Aluminum Half Steam Pans
Anti-bacterial sanitizer   
                       
Foil Sheets, pop up                              
Aluminum foil rolls                                
Sterno Wick Fuel                                 

Grounds:
Insect/Wasp Traps                                 
Fly Traps                                                

Misc. Food Items:
Frito Lay variety pack                      
Hot Dog Chili                                  
Mission Tortilla Chips                    
Nacho Cheese Sauce                      
Ground Coffee Reg & Decaf           
Coffee creamers                          
Sugar & Sweetener                     
Coffee stirring sticks                   

Paper & Plastic Goods:
Cold Plastic Cups                        
Clear Plastic Cups                       
Clear Plastic Tumblers                 
Hot Paper Cups with lids            
Cutlery - Plastic Forks                 
Cutlery - Plastic Spoons              
Cutlery - Plastic Soup spoons     
Cutlery Kits                                     
Nacho Snack Paper Trays               
Napkins, 1 ply                                 
Napkins, 2 ply                                 
Paper Plates 10.25” Divided           
Plastic Cling Wrap                           

Quantity Size

Case of 24, 16 oz. bottles 
Case of 56, 8 oz bottles
34 qt. cans of mix
Case of 32, 12 oz.  cans
Case of 32, 12 oz.  cans
Case of 32, 12 oz.  cans

54 ct., 1 oz. bags
108 oz. cans
3 lbs. bags
108 oz. cans
2 lbs. can of each
Single serving
Single serving packets

18 oz. tumblers for lemonade
12 oz. tumbler for beer
8 oz. tumblers for wine
10 oz. coffee cups

250 ct., 6 pc packets
3 lbs. bag/sleeve, 250 ct.
1200 ct.
660 ct.
2 bags of 250 ct.
Large rolls
  

40
5
6
7
7
7

2
1
1
2

6

3
5
5
5
1
1
6
20

10

3
5

10
2
2

200
200
200

400
200
300
300
200
200
100

2
1
2
1
2
2

200
150

2
2
2

3

30
60
6

2
2

12

4
2

Items Quantity Size Items SizeQuantity

200 ct.   
150 ct., 12 oz.
1 qt. Bottles
1 qt. Bottles
1 gallon jugs 
   of Red & Blue
1 oz. pumps

Full size trays
Half size trays
approx. 7 oz 
  pump bottles
10x12, 500 ct.
Foil rolls
6 hr.

Hanging
Hanging

2 jugs 114 oz.
1 jug 105 oz.
1 gallon jar
1 gallon jugs

1.88” wide x 54.6 yrds

Banquet table size
40” x 100’, yellow
40” x 100’, choc brown
40” x 100’, orange
40’ x 100’, dark green
40’ x 100’, checkered
545 yd Rolls
Costumes to dress 
scarecrows

Beverages:                            
Bottled Water                           
Bottled Water                             
Lemonade                                   
Soda - Coke Classic                    
Soda - Coke Diet                        
Soda - Sprite                               

Condiments:
Ketchup                                       
Mustard                                       
Sweet Relish                                
BBQ Sauce                                  

Decorations:
Clear Packing Tape                      
  with Dispenser
Halloween Table Cloths              
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Bundling Twine                           
Costumes, Props &                    
  Burlap bags
Face Painting Kits                     

Items

Paper & Plastic Goods Cont’d 
To-Go Boxes                                     
Snow cone foam food cups              
Snow Cone Syrup - Red                        
Snow Cone Syrup - Blue                       
Snow Cone Syrup                                  

Snow Cone Syrup Bottle Pumps           

Food Service Goods:
Aluminum Full Steam Pans                 
Aluminum Half Steam Pans
Anti-bacterial sanitizer   
                       
Foil Sheets, pop up                              
Aluminum foil rolls                                
Sterno Wick Fuel                                 

Grounds:
Insect/Wasp Traps                                 
Fly Traps                                                

Misc. Food Items:
Frito Lay variety pack                      
Hot Dog Chili                                  
Mission Tortilla Chips                    
Nacho Cheese Sauce                      
Ground Coffee Reg & Decaf           
Coffee creamers                          
Sugar & Sweetener                     
Coffee stirring sticks                   

Paper & Plastic Goods:
Cold Plastic Cups                        
Clear Plastic Cups                       
Clear Plastic Tumblers                 
Hot Paper Cups with lids            
Cutlery - Plastic Forks                 
Cutlery - Plastic Spoons              
Cutlery - Plastic Soup spoons     
Cutlery Kits                                     
Nacho Snack Paper Trays               
Napkins, 1 ply                                 
Napkins, 2 ply                                 
Paper Plates 10.25” Divided           
Plastic Cling Wrap                           

Quantity Size

Case of 24, 16 oz. bottles 
Case of 56, 8 oz bottles
34 qt. cans of mix
Case of 32, 12 oz.  cans
Case of 32, 12 oz.  cans
Case of 32, 12 oz.  cans

54 ct., 1 oz. bags
108 oz. cans
3 lbs. bags
108 oz. cans
2 lbs. can of each
Single serving
Single serving packets

18 oz. tumblers for lemonade
12 oz. tumbler for beer
8 oz. tumblers for wine
10 oz. coffee cups

250 ct., 6 pc packets
3 lbs. bag/sleeve, 250 ct.
1200 ct.
660 ct.
2 bags of 250 ct.
Large rolls
  

40
5
6
7
7
7

2
1
1
2

6

3
5
5
5
1
1
6
20

10

3
5
10
2
2

200
200
200

400
200
300
300
200
200
100

2
1
2
1
2
2

200
150

2
2
2

3

30
60
6

2
2

12

4
2

Items Quantity Size Items SizeQuantity

200 ct.   
150 ct., 12 oz.
1 qt. Bottles
1 qt. Bottles
1 gallon jugs  
  of Red & Blue
1 oz. pumps

Full size trays
Half size trays
approx. 7 oz 
  pump bottles
10x12, 500 ct.
Foil rolls
6 hr.

Hanging
Hanging

2 jugs 114 oz.
1 jug 105 oz.
1 gallon jar
1 gallon jugs

1.88” wide x 54.6 yrds

Banquet table size
40” x 100’, yellow
40” x 100’, choc brown
40” x 100’, orange
40’ x 100’, dark green
40’ x 100’, checkered
545 yd Rolls
Costumes to dress 
scarecrows

Beverages:                            
Bottled Water                           
Bottled Water                             
Lemonade                                   
Soda - Coke Classic                    
Soda - Coke Diet                        
Soda - Sprite                               

Condiments:
Ketchup                                       
Mustard                                       
Sweet Relish                                
BBQ Sauce                                  

Decorations:
Clear Packing Tape                      
  with Dispenser
Halloween Table Cloths              
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Plastic Rolls for Table tops          
Bundling Twine                           
Costumes, Props &                    
  Burlap bags
Face Painting Kits                     

Items

Paper & Plastic Goods Cont’d 
To-Go Boxes                                     
Snow cone foam food cups              
Snow Cone Syrup - Red                        
Snow Cone Syrup - Blue                       
Snow Cone Syrup                                  

Snow Cone Syrup Bottle Pumps           

Food Service Goods:
Aluminum Full Steam Pans                 
Aluminum Half Steam Pans
Anti-bacterial sanitizer   
                       
Foil Sheets, pop up                              
Aluminum foil rolls                                
Sterno Wick Fuel                                 

Grounds:
Insect/Wasp Traps                                 
Fly Traps                                                

Misc. Food Items:
Frito Lay variety pack                      
Hot Dog Chili                                  
Mission Tortilla Chips                    
Nacho Cheese Sauce                      
Ground Coffee Reg & Decaf           
Coffee creamers                          
Sugar & Sweetener                     
Coffee stirring sticks                   

Paper & Plastic Goods:
Cold Plastic Cups                        
Clear Plastic Cups                       
Clear Plastic Tumblers                 
Hot Paper Cups with lids            
Cutlery - Plastic Forks                 
Cutlery - Plastic Spoons              
Cutlery - Plastic Soup spoons     
Cutlery Kits                                     
Nacho Snack Paper Trays               
Napkins, 1 ply                                 
Napkins, 2 ply                                 
Paper Plates 10.25” Divided           
Plastic Cling Wrap                           

Quantity Size

Case of 24, 16 oz. bottles 
Case of 56, 8 oz bottles
34 qt. cans of mix
Case of 32, 12 oz.  cans
Case of 32, 12 oz.  cans
Case of 32, 12 oz.  cans

54 ct., 1 oz. bags
108 oz. cans
3 lbs. bags
108 oz. cans
2 lbs. can of each
Single serving
Single serving packets

18 oz. tumblers for lemonade
12 oz. tumbler for beer
8 oz. tumblers for wine
10 oz. coffee cups

250 ct., 6 pc packets
3 lbs. bag/sleeve, 250 ct.
1200 ct.
660 ct.
2 bags of 250 ct.
Large rolls
  

40
5
6
7
7
7

2
1
1
2

6

3
5
5
5
1
1
6
20

10

3
5
10
2
2

200
200
200

400
200
300
300
200
200
100

2
1
2
1
2
2

200
150

2
2
2

3

30
60
6

2
2

12

4
2

Items Quantity Size Items SizeQuantity

200 ct.   
150 ct., 12 oz.
1 qt. Bottles
1 qt. Bottles
1 gallon jugs  
  of Red & Blue
1 oz. pumps

Full size trays
Half size trays
approx. 7 oz 
  pump bottles
10x12, 500 ct.
Foil rolls
6 hr.

Hanging
Hanging

2 jugs 114 oz.
1 jug 105 oz.
1 gallon jar
1 gallon jugs

1.88” wide x 54.6 yrds

Banquet table size
40” x 100’, yellow
40” x 100’, choc brown
40” x 100’, orange
40’ x 100’, dark green
40’ x 100’, checkered
545 yd Rolls
Costumes to dress 
scarecrows


