## Tierra del Sol Fall Festival Wish List

Your help donating items from our Wish List below is greatly appreciated. Please confirm your donation by circling the item(s) you would like to donate and returning this form in the envelope provided. Items can be delivered to the Sunland Campus from 10 am – Noon, on Friday Sep. 25, Oct 2nd or 9th. For more info, contact Festival Co-Chair, Elisabeth Stimson, at (610) 210-8683 or via email. stimson4@ca.rr.com. Namo

Cell:	
E-mail Address:	
Address:	
Item(s) & Value Donated:	

Items	Quantity	Size
Beverages:		
Bottled Water	40	Case of 24, 16 oz. bot
Bottled Water	5	Case of 56, 8 oz bottle
Lemonade	6	34 qt. cans of mix
Soda - Coke Classic	7	Case of 32, 12 oz. can
Soda - Coke Diet	7	Case of 32, 12 oz. car
Soda - Sprite	7	Case of 32, 12 oz. can
Condiments:		
Ketchup	2	2 jugs 114 oz.
Mustard	1	1 jug 105 oz.
Sweet Relish	1	1 gallon jar
BBQ Sauce	2	1 gallon jugs
Decorations:		W.Halti
Clear Packing Tape with Dispenser	6	1.88" wide x 54.6 yrds
Halloween Table Clot	hs 3	Banquet table size
Plastic Rolls for Table		40" x 100', yellow
Plastic Rolls for Table	tops -	40" x 100', choc brown
Plastic Rolls for Table		40" x 100', choc brown
Plastic Rolls for Table		40' x 100', dark green
Plastic Rolls for Table		40' x 100', checkered
Bundling Twine	6	545 vd Rolls
Costumes, Props &	20	Costumes to dress
Burlap bags		scarecrows

Face Painting Kits

Items	Quantity	Size	
Misc. Food Items:			Р
Frito Lay variety pack	3	54 ct., 1 oz. bags	Te
Hot Dog Chili	5	108 oz. cans	S
Mission Tortilla Chips	10	3 lbs. bags	S
Nacho Cheese Sauce	2	108 oz. cans	S
Ground Coffee Reg & Dec	af 2	2 lbs. can of each	S
Coffee creamers	200	Single serving	
Sugar & Sweetener	200	Single serving packets	S
Coffee stirring sticks	200		
Paper & Plastic Goods:			F
Cold Plastic Cups	400	18 oz. tumblers for lemonade	Α
Clear Plastic Cups	200	12 oz. tumbler for beer	Α
Clear Plastic Tumblers	300	8 oz. tumblers for wine	Α
Hot Paper Cups with lids	300	10 oz. coffee cups	
Cutlery - Plastic Forks	200		F
Cutlery - Plastic Spoons	200		Α
Cutlery - Plastic Soup spoo	ons 100		S
Cutlery Kits	2	250 ct., 6 pc packets	
Nacho Snack Paper Trays	1	3 lbs. bag/sleeve, 250 ct.	G
Napkins, 1 ply	2	1200 ct.	lr
Napkins, 2 ply	1	660 ct.	F
Paper Plates 10.25" Divide	ed 2	2 bags of 250 ct.	
Plastic Cling Wrap	2	Large rolls	

	ltems (	Quantity	Size			
	Paper & Plastic Goods Cont'd					
	To-Go Boxes	200	200 ct.			
	Snow cone foam food cups	150	150 ct., 12 oz.			
	Snow Cone Syrup - Red	2	1 qt. Bottles			
	Snow Cone Syrup - Blue	2	1 qt. Bottles			
	Snow Cone Syrup	2	1 gallon jugs of Red & Blue			
	Snow Cone Syrup Bottle Pur	nps 3	1 oz. pumps			
	Food Service Goods:					
nade	Aluminum Full Steam Pans	30	Full size trays			
	Aluminum Half Steam Pans	60	Half size trays			
	Anti-bacterial sanitizer	6	approx. 7 oz pump bottles			
	Foil Sheets, pop up	2	10x12, 500 ct.			
	Aluminum foil rolls	2	Foil rolls			
	Sterno Wick Fuel	12	6 hr.			
	Grounds:					
	Insect/Wasp Traps	4	Hanging			
	Fly Traps	2	Hanging			